
Pool Schedule
 February 1 - February 14 2025

Monday Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat & Sun

Aqua Gentle 

11:00-
11:45AM 

Sauna/Lagoon 
Unavailable 

Aqua Fit

11:00-11:45AM

Sauna/Lagoon 
Unavailable 

Aqua Gentle

11:00-11:45AM

Sauna/Lagoon    
Unavailable 

Aqua Fit

11:00-11:45AM

 Sauna/Lagoon  
Unavailable 

Lane/Lagoon

9:30-11:15AM 

Lane/Lagoon

12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon

12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon

12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon

12:00-1:00PM

Lane/Lagoon

12:00-1:00PM

Public Swim

12:30-3:00PM

Public Swim

1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim

1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim

1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim

1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim

1:15-3:15PM

Public Swim/ 2 
Lanes

3:00-4:15

Waterslide 
Unavailable

Public Swim/ 2 
Lanes/ Swim 

Lessons 

3:30-4:45PM

Public Swim/ 
2 Lanes/ 

Swim Lessons 

3:30-4:45PM

Swim Lessons 

3:30-4:45PM

Pool/Lagoon 
Unavailable

Public Swim/ 2 
Lanes/ Swim 

Lessons 

3:30-4:45PM

Swim Club/Swim 
Lessons   

4:45 - 6:45PM

Pool/Lagoon 
Unavailable 

Swim Club/ 
Swim Lessons

4:45 - 6:45PM 

Pool/Lagoon 
Unavailable 

Swim Club/ 
Swim Lessons

4:45 - 6:45PM 

Pool/Lagoon 
Unavailable

Swim Club/ 
Swim Lessons

4:45 - 6:45PM 

Pool/Lagoon 
Unavailable

Swim Club/ 
Swim Lessons

3:30 - 5:30PM 

Pool/Lagoon 
Unavailable

Aqua Fit /2 
Lanes

7-7:45PM

Aqua Fit / 2    
Lanes

7-7:45PM

Aqua Fit /2 
Lanes

5:45-6:30PM

Public Swim/ 
2 Lanes

6:45-7:45PM

Public Swim/ 2 
Lanes

6:45-7:45PM

Public Swim/ 2 
Lanes

6:30-7:45PM



For the most up to date information visit our Facebook page “Edson & District Leisure
Centre” OR our website www.edson.ca/lc OR call 780-723-7665 

Pool Schedule subject to change

 We accept Cash &
Debit. No Credit

Cards. 

 

Free

$1.50

$2.75

$4.25

$6.00

$4.25

$12.00 

 

$13.50

$24.75

$38.25

$54.00

$38.25 

$27.00

$49.75

$72.25

$108.00

$72.25 

$22.50

$37.00

$63.75

$99.00

$63.75 

$191.25 

$42.00

$74.00

$119.00

$198.00

$119.00 

$357.00 

$67.50

$133.00

$191.25

$357.00

$191.25 

$573.75 

Single
Admission 

10 Admission
Membership 

20 Admission
Membership 

3 months
Membership 

6 months
Membership 

1 year
Membership 

All children under 8 must be accompanied by a
responsible person 13 years or older at a ratio of 1 Adult:
5 children. 

Bring Your Party to The Pool! 

Private Pool Rentals 
Saturdays & Sundays 

11:30 - 12:30pm 
1 hr. Pool Time $85 1-hour Party Room $21 
Water Walkway $25 Wibit $40 

Are you having over 35 people? $25 

We also rent the Party Room during Public

Swim times. 

Call Guest Services to book today! 
780-723-7665 Ext. 1 

Infant ( 0-2)

Preschool ( 2-7)

Child ( 8-10)

Adult (18-59)

Student ( 11-17)

Family 

Senior (+60)


