

Pool Schedule February 1 - February 14 2025

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sat & Sun
	Aqua Gentle	Aqua Fit	Aqua Gentle	Aqua Fit	Lane/Lagoon
	11:00- 11:45AM	11:00-11:45AM	11:00-11:45AM	11:00-11:45AM	9:30-11:15AM
	Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable	Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable	Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable	Sauna/Lagoon Unavailable	
Lane/Lagoon	Lane/Lagoon	Lane/Lagoon	Lane/Lagoon	Lane/Lagoon	Public Swim
12:00-1:00PM	12:00-1:00PM	12:00-1:00PM	12:00-1:00PM	12:00-1:00PM	12:30-3:00PM
Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim	Public Swim/ 2
1:15-3:15PM	1:15-3:15PM	1:15-3:15PM	1:15-3:15PM	1:15-3:15PM	Lanes 3:00-4:15
					Waterslide Unavailable
Public Swim/ 2 Lanes/ Swim Lessons	Public Swim/ 2 Lanes/ Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons 3:30-4:45PM	Public Swim/ 2 Lanes/ Swim Lessons		
3:30-4:45PM	3:30-4:45PM	Pool/Lagoon Unavailable	3:30-4:45PM		
Swim Club/Swim Lessons	Swim Club/ Swim Lessons	Swim Club/ Swim Lessons	Swim Club/ Swim Lessons	Swim Club/ Swim Lessons	
4:45 - 6:45PM	4:45 - 6:45PM	4:45 - 6:45PM	4:45 - 6:45PM	3:30 - 5:30PM	
Pool/Lagoon Unavailable	Pool/Lagoon Unavailable	Pool/Lagoon Unavailable	Pool/Lagoon Unavailable	Pool/Lagoon Unavailable	
Aqua Fit /2 Lanes		Aqua Fit / 2 Lanes		Aqua Fit /2 Lanes	
7-7:45PM		7-7:45PM		5:45-6:30PM	
	Public Swim/ 2 Lanes		Public Swim/ 2 Lanes	Public Swim/ 2 Lanes	
	6:45-7:45PM		6:45-7:45PM	6:30-7:45PM	



We accept Cash & Debit. No Credit Cards.	Single Admission	10 Admission Membership	20 Admission Membership	3 months Membership	6 months Membership	1 year Membership
Infant (0-2)	Free					
Preschool (2-7)	\$1.50	\$13.50	\$27.00	\$22.50	\$42.00	\$67.50
Child (8-10)	\$2.75	\$24.75	\$49.75	\$37.00	\$74.00	\$133.00
Student (11-17)	\$4.25	\$38.25	\$72.25	\$63.75	\$119.00	\$191.25
Adult (18-59)	\$6.00	\$54.00	\$108.00	\$99.00	\$198.00	\$357.00
Senior (+60)	\$4.25	\$38.25	\$72.25	\$63.75	\$119.00	\$191.25
Family	\$12.00			\$191.25	\$357.00	\$573.75

Bring Your Party to The Pool!

Private Pool Rentals

Saturdays & Sundays

11:30 - 12:30pm 1 hr. Pool Time \$85 1-hour Party Room \$21 Water Walkway \$25 Wibit \$40

Are you having over 35 people? \$25

We also rent the Party Room during Public Swim times.

Call Guest Services to book today! 780-723-7665 Ext. 1

All children under 8 must be accompanied by a responsible person 13 years or older at a ratio of 1 Adult: 5 children.



For the most up to date information visit our Facebook page "Edson & District Leisure Centre" OR our website www.edson.ca/lc OR call 780-723-7665

Pool Schedule subject to change